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10 kM Heren 50 +

Voornaam Achternaam Woonplaats

139
109
142
114
163
129
132
193
140
130
161
183
177
116
195
117
162
125
135
143
156
122
152
168
113
159
184
144
111
197
205
185

FRED KEURNTIJES ZEVENAAR
FRANK REINTIES OUD ZEVENAAR
HUUB HIELTIES DUIVEN
GERARD PETERS DEVENTER
GEERT BRUNS LOO
KOEN GRAUWELMAN ZEVENAAR
GERARD LIMBEEK DIEREN
DIRK STARING DIDAM
FRANK VISSENBERG DOETINCHEM
MAARTEN VAN ALPHEN VELP
TOON HOOYMAN LOO
FRANK WITIJES GROESSEN
EMIEL KOBESSEN TERBORG
GER DE JONG DIDAM
MARK SCHUURMAN DIDAM
TOM KLUITMAN DIDAM
ROBERT POLMAN ZEVENAAR
JOS BEUSEKOM ZEVENAAR
FRANK VAN DER WAL DOORNENBURG
PIETER BOUMEESTER ELLECOM
FRANK SCHUITEMA ZEVENAAR
PASCAL INGENDAA DIDAM
LAMBERT VERHOEVEN ZEVENAAR
BART ARTS ZEVENAAR
FRANK ROELOFZEN 'S-HEERENBERG
ROY VENHORST DIDAM
MARCELLINO DARCANGELO ARNHEM
WIM KONTER VOLLENHOVE
MARCEL MAASSEN JENS
GERBEN THIEL GIESBEEK
JO EGGING BORCULO
ERNST PAAR LOO

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:36:52:096
00:38:42:631
00:41:04:960
00:42:52:488
00:43:02:920
00:43:06:831
00:44:08:960
00:44:52:591
00:45:37:303
00:45:50:863
00:45:56:071
00:46:51:927
00:46:59:326
00:47:20:663
00:47:30:495
00:48:19:656
00:48:24:631
00:48:32:624
00:49:42:574
00:49:57:967
00:50:30:590
00:51:12:127
00:52:31:871
00:52:59:518
00:53:27:991
00:54:02:687
00:54:05:303
00:54:12:159
00:54:17:343
00:57:21:383
00:57:56:695
01:02:41:343



